

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



14.03.2026

20:00 Uhr

Block 20

Reihe 10

Platz 1

19165379

Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 20

Reihe 10

Platz 1



Normalpreis

Kategorie 2

69,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

19165379

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



14.03.2026

20:00 Uhr

Block 20

Reihe 10

Platz 2

19165379

Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block 20

Reihe 10

Platz 2



Normalpreis

Kategorie 2

69,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

19165379

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



14.03.2026

20:00 Uhr

Block F

Reihe 11

Platz 12

10165380

Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block F

Reihe 11

Platz 12



Normalpreis

Kategorie 2

69,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

10165380

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

14.03.2026
20:00 Uhr
Block F
Reihe 11
Platz 13
10165380

Block F

Reihe 11 Platz 13



Kinder bis 12 Jahre

Kategorie 2

59,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

10165380

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

14.03.2026
20:00 Uhr
Block F
Reihe 11
Platz 14
10165380

Block F

Reihe 11 Platz 14



Kinder bis 12 Jahre

Kategorie 2

59,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

10165380

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

14.03.2026
20:00 Uhr
Block F
Reihe 11
Platz 15
10165380

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

Block F

Reihe 11 Platz 15



Normalpreis

Kategorie 2

69,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

10165380

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

14.03.2026
20:00 Uhr
Block 21
Reihe 19
Platz 11
11165381

Block 21

Reihe 19 Platz 11



Normalpreis

Kategorie 2

69,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

11165381

"The Golden Show"

Classic meets Pop 2026



Samstag, 14.03.2026

Beginn: 20:00 Uhr; Einlass: 18:30 Uhr

Große EWE Arena

Maastricher Str. 1, 26123 Oldenburg

14.03.2026
20:00 Uhr
Block 21
Reihe 19
Platz 12
11165381

Block 21

Reihe 19 Platz 12



Normalpreis

Kategorie 2

69,90 Euro

inkl. Gebühren

Bestellnummer:

11165381